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HRES 1268
Expressing the sense of the House of Representatives that the United States should initiate negotiations to
enter into a free trade agreement with Taiwan.

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Foreign Trade and International Finance
Introduced: Dec 17, 2020
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.  (Dec 17, 2020) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-resolution/1268 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Reschenthaler, Guy [R-PA-14] 
Party: Republican   •   State: PA   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (6 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Dec 17, 2020

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-25] R · FL Dec 17, 2020

Rep. Bacon, Don [R-NE-2] R · NE Dec 21, 2020

Rep. Gallagher, Mike [R-WI-8] R · WI Dec 21, 2020

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Dec 21, 2020

Rep. Wagner, Ann [R-MO-2] R · MO Dec 21, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ways and Means Committee House Referred To Dec 17, 2020

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Foreign Trade and International Finance

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 SRES 804 Identical bill Dec 17, 2020: Referred to the Committee on Finance. (text: CR S7634)

Summary  (as of Dec 17, 2020) 

This resolution expresses the sense of the House of Representatives that the United States should begin negotiations to

join a free trade agreement with Taiwan.
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Actions Timeline

Dec 17, 2020: Introduced in House
Dec 17, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
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